THURSDAY, 15.08.2024.

Printing time:10:16

First Half

Team 1 - Total

Team 2 - Total

Team2

FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full {win inBoth Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over Jotal coomatt (GoasnFist Halr-fosls n it Hal - Both Tears to  Gons. | Goals- |

Hour [0.No JLeague] 1 X 2 | 10 | 22 | awt | ow2 [under25 | over2s | overas | over1s | 18ov2s [ 1aov1s | overos | overts | overos [ oer1s | gg | astovas | overts | owrts
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 516 | 517 | 674 | 520 | 624

11:00{11594/KR1W |BUSAN W SEJONG W 3.20|3.70(1.93|5.20 | 3.05]9.50 | 5.80|1.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00]5.70 |4.60]2.25|9.00]1.87 | 6.00]|1.92 | 2.50]3.05| 2.05
12:0011117/KR1W |SUWON W GYEONGJ.W 2.35|3.60|255]3.70|4.10]7.50|8.50]|1.67|1.95|3.40|2.85]3.90|3.05]2.00|6.50]2.00|7.00]1.77|2.20]2.30 | 2.45
12:00{11299/KR1W |SEOUL W INCHEON W 7.5014.50(1.35|12.0/1.90132.0(2.75]1.85|1.75|2.85|2.55|11.0 | 10.0/3.00 | 18.0] 1.52 | 3.35]1.97 | 2.30]5.30 | 1.45
12:00{11595/KR1W |HWACHE.W CHANGYE.W 1.127.50|17.0]1.47 | 25.0]1.95|65.0]1.98|1.65|2.60|2.40|1.72|1.30]1.35|2.85]|4.10|23.0]2.95|3.25]1.25|10.0
13:00{11118|ptm23 |[FAREN.M23 PORT.M23 2.25|3.30/3.00]3.60|5.0016.75|9.00]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.50 | 2.80]1.90 | 6.25]2.05|8.00]1.70| 2.10]2.05 | 2.70
15:00| 4251 KAZ 2 |ULYTAU OKZHETPES 3.2013.30 (2.15]5.20 | 3.50 1.80|1.90|3.30 1.73|2.25
16:00111316RWA 1 |BUGESERA AMAGAJU 2.35(3.00|3.10 141|270
16:00{11317RWA 1 MUKURA GASOGI 2.95|3.05|2.40 1.55|2.30
16:00{11697|RWA 1 |GORILLA VISION 1.67 |3.45|5.20 1.62|2.15
16:00/ 4221 |UZB 1 |METALOURG NEFTCHI 3.10|3.00|2.35|5.40|3.90]|10.0|7.75]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50]6.25|4.90]2.35/9.50]2.15|7.25]|2.10|2.90|3.50 | 2.75
17:30| 4555 |RUM C|MUSCEL.C. FC ARGES 6.25|3.90/1.50]10.0|2.25120.0|3.45]|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]8.50 |8.00]2.95|15.0]1.62|3.99]2.00|2.40]4.90 | 1.62
17:30| 4556 |[RUM C|SPORTI.L. FOCSANI 4.70|3.70|1.67]7.00|2.50]13.04.00]2.41|1.50|2.25|2.10]5.70 |5.70]2.25|10.5]|1.57|3.80]|1.55| 1.85]2.95 | 1.52
17:30/ 6701 INFRY |LEBAN.M20 SYRIA M20 2.50|3.2012.7014.20|4.4018.00 |8.50]|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]4.20 | 3.35]2.00 | 7.00|2.05|7.00]|1.77 | 2.25]2.40 | 2.60
18:00{11300(JOR 1 |SHABAB AL JAZA. 2.2013.25|3.15|3.50|5.20]7.00 |9.50|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.90]|3.60|2.90|1.92|6.50]2.15|9.00|1.82|2.40]|2.25|2.95
18:00| 4362 |RUS C |[FAKEL AKRON T. 2.15|3.25/3.25]13.50|5.4016.50|9.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|3.70|2.85]1.95|6.50|2.25|9.00]1.87|2.50]2.25 | 3.10
18:00| 4452 |SVK C |BIDOVCE GECA 73 5.20|4.10(1.55|7.25|2.20]|15.0|3.35]13.201.30|1.82|1.85]5.90 |5.50]2.05|/9.50]1.45|3.15]|1.40|1.52]2.55|1.30
18:15/11601/OMA 1 |AL NAH.M. NASR S. 1.568|3.50|6.25[2.45|11.0]4.10|22.0|1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]2.80 |2.00|1.72|4.90|3.05|16.0]2.20|2.75]1.82 | 5.90
18:15|4222 |UZB 1 |OLYMPIC SOGDIANA 2.85|3.05|2.50|4.90|4.20]9.00 |8.00|1.60|2.20|4.20|3.205.30 |4.10]2.20 |8.50]2.15|7.00|1.92 | 2.65]2.95 | 2.70
19:00{11302(IS2LC |MAC.HERZ. HAPOEL U. 2.65|3.05/2.65|4.30|4.3018.00|8.00]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]|4.20 | 3.35]11.92 |6.50|1.92 |6.50]1.60| 1.95]2.30 | 2.30
19:00(11315|IS2LC |HAP.R.G. MACCAB.K. 2.85|3.30/2.35|4.70|3.8018.50|7.25]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|4.40|3.50]2.00|6.75]1.90|6.25]1.63|2.00]2.50 | 2.10
19:00{11596(IS2LC |HAP.K.S. HAP.AKKO 2.4513.25|2.75|3.90|4.60]7.50 |8.50|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]3.90 | 3.25|1.92 |6.75]2.00 | 7.00| 1.68 | 2.10 | 2.25 | 2.50
19:00/ 3701 |IRN 1 |PERSEP.T. ZOB AHAN 1.4513.80|7.75]2.20|15.0]3.40 (32.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20]2.65|1.87|1.67 |4.40|3.35|22.0]2.45|2.95|1.72 | 7.50
19:00/ 6503 |[ELQ [LINCO.RI DIN.MINSK (0:2) 4.2013.50(1.90|6.75|3.05]14.0(5.80|1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]6.25|6.25|2.60|11.0]|1.90|5.80]1.90 | 2.503.80 | 2.05
19:00/ 6508 |[ELQ |RAPID TRABZON (1:0) 2.00/3.50/3.7013.10|5.40]5.70|10.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20]|2.70 | 2.35|1.72 | 4.80|2.10 | 8.00| 1.53| 1.75]|1.77 | 2.60
19:00{ 6901 |QUCL |LEGIA BRONDBY (3:2) 2.40|3.30/2.75]13.80|4.60]7.25|8.00]1.96|1.75|2.90 | 2.55]3.60 | 3.00]1.87 |6.25]1.92|6.50]1.60| 1.95]2.10 | 2.35
19:00/ 6910 |QUCL [SABAH ST.PATR. (0:1) 1.50|3.90|6.25|2.20|10.0]3.40|22.0]2.03|1.70|2.75|2.50|2.15|1.70|1.60 | 3.70|2.75|14.0|1.85| 2.25] 1.52 | 4.40
19:00{ 6920 |(QUCL |FLORA VIKINGUR (1:1) 4.50(3.50(1.75]7.00|2.75]112.0(4.70]1.96 |1.75|2.90|2.55]|6.25|6.25|2.40|11.0|1.724.70)1.75|2.15]3.45 | 1.70
19:00/ 6921 |QUCL |PYUNIK ORDAB.S. (1:0) 2.15|3.30/3.20]3.50|5.2016.50 |9.50]|1.76 | 1.95 | 3.45|2.85]3.45|2.80]1.92 |6.25]2.25|9.00]1.80|2.35]2.15|2.90
19:15/11602/ OMA 1 |AL SEEB IBRI 1.2315.50(12.011.73|22.0]12.25|65.0|1.96|1.75|2.85|2.50|1.87 |1.42]1.42|3.15|3.70|28.0]2.60|2.95] 1.37 | 8.00
19:15/3702 |IRN 1 |MALAVAN GOL GOHAR 2.4012.95|3.05|4.00|5.30]8.00(9.50|1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80|4.90 | 3.50|2.25|7.50]2.35|9.50|2.20 | 3.00]2.95 | 3.70
19:30{ 6911 |QUCL |ZIRA OSWEK (1:1) 2.45|3.15/2.80|4.10|4.7018.00|8.50]|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]|4.00|3.35]2.05|7.00]2.15|7.50]1.83|2.45]2.45|2.80
20:00/11298NO4G2/SOLA JORPELAND 1.32(5.20|7.0011.70 [ 10.0 3.60|1.20| 1.55 1.45|1.52
20:00111597|CFR  |VILLAR.II ESPANY.II 1.7013.804.10]2.60|5.90|4.50 (11.0]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]2.70|2.00|1.75|4.70|2.45|10.5]1.85|2.30 | 1.72 | 3.35
20:00/ 3703 |IRN 1 |ESTEGH.K. ALUMIN.A. 2.80(2.90|2.65|4.80|4.50]9.00|9.00]1.41|2.70|5.40|3.80]|5.70|4.30]2.35|8.50|2.35|8.00]2.20| 3.00|3.45 | 3.25
20:00/ 4001 |[ESP 1 |ATH.BILB. GETAFE 1.50|4.10|8.50(2.30|17.0]3.70 | 37.0|1.67 | 2.20|4.20| 3.25|2.70 | 1.92]1.75|4.60| 3.60 | 20.0| 2.35|2.90 | 1.85 | 8.00
20:00/6504 ELQ |PLZEN KRYVBAS (2:1) 1.35]5.30/8.00]1.85|14.0]2.60 |40.0]2.55|1.45|2.15|2.10|1.67|1.47]|1.43|3.05|3.00|14.0]1.70(1.98]1.32|4.10
20:00/ 6513 [ELQ |ELFSBORG RIJEKA (1:1) 2.00|3.50/3.80]3.15|5.8015.90|11.0]1.96|1.75|2.90|2.60|3.15|2.45]1.82|5.60|2.35|10.0]1.65|2.00]1.95 | 3.00
20:00| 6902 |(QUCL |OSTRAVA COPENHAG. (0:1) | 3.45|3.45|2.00]5.30|3.10]9.00|5.60]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]|4.60|3.80]|1.97|7.25|1.70|4.90|1.53 |1.75]2.50 | 1.75
20:00/ 6903 |QUCL |SHERIF.T. OLIMPIJA (0:3) 3.00|3.20(2.30|5.10|3.70]9.50 | 7.25]1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.70 | 4.30]2.20 | 9.00]2.00 | 6.75]1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
20:00/ 6904 |QUCL |DJURGARD. ILVES (1:1) 1.5313.90|5.80]2.20|9.00}3.35(17.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.00|1.70]1.55|3.60]|2.55|11.0]1.63 | 1.98]1.47 | 3.60
20:00| 6905 (QUCL |BRANN ST.MIRR. (1:1) 1.2715.4019.00/1.68 | 16.0]2.25|50.0|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|1.55|1.35]1.32|2.80|3.05|18.0]1.85|2.10] 1.27 | 4.60
20:00| 6906 |QUCL |CLUJ MACC.P.T. (1:0) 1.2715.309.501.75|17.0]2.30 | 50.0 ] 2.19|1.60 | 2.50 | 2.35]1.72 | 1.40] 1.40 | 3.05]3.35|19.0] 2.00| 2.30 | 1.35 | 5.70
20:00| 6907 |QUCL |PAPHOS CSKA 1948 (1:2) 1.35|4.50|8.50[1.92|16.0]2.65|35.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|1.87 |1.50|1.50 | 3.25|3.10|19.0|2.00|2.25] 1.40 | 5.50
20:00/ 6912 |QUCL |TROMSO KILMARN. (2:2) 1.6213.60|5.40]2.45|8.00]4.00(16.0]11.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]2.30|1.85]|1.65|4.30|2.55|12.0]1.80|2.20|1.65 | 3.99
20:00| 6922 | QUCL |HAP.B.S. M.BOLESL. (1:1) 2.15|3.30/3.2013.50|5.2016.25|9.00]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60|3.30|2.60|1.87 |5.90|2.10|7.75]1.67 | 2.05]1.97 | 2.75
20:30/11119/ICE1W |THORW STJARN.W 1.6314.004.30]2.40|6.00}3.90|10.5]2.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]2.15|1.82]|1.57|3.80|2.209.50]1.60 | 1.95]1.52 | 2.85
20:30| 4371 |RUS C |KRASNODAR  |AKHMAT G. 1.65|3.60|5.10]2.55|7.75]4.30 | 15.0]1.90 | 1.80 | 3.05|2.60|2.50 | 1.95]1.70 | 4.40|2.55|12.0]1.82|2.30| 1.67 | 3.90
20:30/ 6928 | QUCL |AEK NOAH (1:3) 1.1318.00|14.0]1.37|/23.0]1.80(65.0]13.20|1.30|1.73|1.80]1.35|1.15]1.22|2.10|3.35|22.0]1.95|2.10]1.13 | 5.20
20:4511301|JOR 1 |MAAN AL AHL.A. 2.00|3.20/3.7013.30|6.0016.25|10.5]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|3.80|2.70]1.97 |6.25]2.70 | 10.5]2.10| 2.802.30 | 3.80
20:45/ 6929 |QUCL |BASAKSEH. IBER.1999 (1:0) 1.15]7.5013.0]11.40|22.0]1.90(65.013.20/1.30|1.73|1.80]1.35|/1.20]1.25|2.15]|3.25|/19.0]1.90|2.00]1.13|4.90
21:00(11121|ICE1W |KEFLAV.W HAFNARF.W 3.15|3.70(1.95|5.00|3.00]9.00 |5.60]1.91|1.70(2.70 | 2.504.90 [3.99]1.95|7.25]|1.75|5.10|1.65|2.00|2.55|1.85
21:00111598/CFR  |UNION SY SAN BART. 1.53|4.00|5.20]2.20|7.50]3.35|15.0]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|2.10|1.70|1.57 | 3.60|2.35|10.5|1.67|2.00|1.52 | 3.45
21:00|{ 1534 BRU20|C.CE M20 A.MIN M20 2.4013.60|250]3.70|4.00|7.25|7.75]1.75|1.85|3.10|2.75]3.80 | 3.15]1.92 (6.50] 1.92 | 6.75] 1.67 | 2.05]2.20 | 2.35
21:00( 1535 |BRU20 |BOTAF.M20 A.MIN M20 2.00|3.70/3.00]3.05|4.80]5.60|8.50]2.06|1.60|2.50|2.40]2.75|2.30|1.70|5.10]1.92|6.75]1.52| 1.85]1.80 | 2.35
21:00/1681 |PER 1 |ALIA.ATL. cusco 1.85|3.30|4.2012.95|7.00]5.70 | 13.0]1.60|2.20|4.20|3.20|3.35[2.40|1.87 |6.00|2.65|10.5]2.05|2.70]2.10 | 4.10
21:00(2712 |SerS| |CUKARICKI C.ZVEZDA 8.00(4.70/1.40|14.0|1.97135.0|2.80]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|11.0|10.5]2.80 | 15.0|1.48 |3.35]1.68|2.00|4.60 | 1.42
21:00/6512 |[ELQ |CERCLEB. MOLDE (0:3) 2.15|3.50/3.30]3.40|5.2016.00|9.00]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.20|2.90 |2.55]1.73 |5.00|1.97 | 7.50]1.53|1.75]1.82 | 2.45
21:00| 6913 |QUCL |VOJVODINA MARIBOR (1:2) 2.35|3.35/2.80]|3.70|4.60]7.00|8.00]2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45]|3.40|2.75]1.82|5.90|1.92|6.50]|1.55| 1.85]2.00 | 2.30
21:00/ 6914 | QUCL |ZRINJSKI BOTEV P. (1:2) 1.8513.45/4.0012.85|6.00]5.10(11.0]11.96|1.75|2.90|2.55]12.75|2.20|1.75|4.90|2.35|9.50|1.75 | 2.10 | 1.77 | 3.15
21:00/ 6923 | QUCL |DRITA G. AUDA RIGA (0:1) 1.9013.35/3.90]3.05|6.00]5.60|11.0]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]3.25|2.40]|1.85|5.70|2.45|10.5]1.90 | 2.45]1.97 | 3.40
21:15/ 6509 [ELQ |AJAX PANATHIN. (1:0) 1.75|3.60|4.9012.70|7.25|4.70 | 14.0]|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.50|2.50 | 2.05|1.70 | 4.50|2.35|11.0] 1.68 | 2.05] 1.70 | 3.45
21:30/4031 |[ESP 2 |GRANADA ALBACETE 1.8513.50(4.40]2.95|7.25]5.70(14.0]11.62|2.15|4.00|3.2013.30|2.45]1.90|6.00]|2.70|12.0]1.98 | 2.60]2.10 | 4.20
21:30/ 6505 [ELQ |LUGANO PARTIZAN (1:0) 1.5514.10(6.00]2.25|9.50]3.50 (20.0]12.29|1.55|2.40|2.2012.10|1.75]1.58|3.70|2.60 | 12.0]1.63 | 1.98]1.50 | 3.70
21:30/6510 [ELQ |SERVETTE BRAGA (0:0) 3.20/3.40|2.25]5.20|3.60]9.50|7.00]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]|5.10|4.30]2.15|8.00]1.90 | 6.25]| 1.67 | 2.00]2.75 | 2.05
21:30/6511 [ELQ |MAC.T.A. PANEVEZIS (2:1) 1.1717.50]16.0]11.53|27.0]2.05(70.0]12.29|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.65|1.30|1.35|2.70|4.10|20.0|2.45|2.70 | 1.27 | 8.50
21:30/ 6915 |QUCL |WISLAK. TRNAVA (1:3) 2.35|3.30/2.85]|3.70|4.70]7.00 | 8.50]1.96 | 1.75|2.90 | 2.55|3.50 | 2.95]1.87 | 6.00]2.00 | 6.75] 1.60| 1.95]2.05 | 2.40
21:30/ 6916 |[QUCL |SLASK ST.GALLEN (0:2) |2.45|3.30(2.70]3.90|4.40]|7.50|8.00|1.96|1.75|2.90|2.55|3.70|3.15]|1.87 |6.25|1.92|6.50|1.60 | 1.95]|2.15|2.35
21:30| 6924 |QUCL |GENT SILKEBORG (2:2) | 1.63|3.70|5.10]2.45|7.50]3.90|14.0]2.29|1.55|2.40|2.15]2.15|1.82|1.57|3.80]2.30|10.5]|1.60|1.97]|1.52|3.25
22:00/6506 |[ELQ |SHAMROCK CELJE (0:1) 3.00|3.40(2.35|4.90|3.80]9.50|7.50]1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65]4.90(3.90]2.05|7.50]1.93|6.50|1.63|2.00]|2.60|2.10
22:00/6507 |[ELQ |BORAC B. KIKLAKS. (1:2) 1.67 13.70|5.50]2.60|8.00|4.50 (17.0]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.8012.70|1.98|1.77 |4.60|2.75|13.0|1.87 | 2.35|1.73 | 4.40
22:00/ 6925 |QUCL |HAJDUK RUZOMBER. (0:0) | 1.35/4.50|8.50]1.93|16.0]2.75|35.0|1.85|1.85|3.15(2.75]2.10|1.60|1.55|3.50]3.35|23.0]|2.30|2.55]|1.50|6.25




FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme - Full{win n Both Haives| Total Goals - Under/Over FE%E?M coozat GrLEEI:FrI/rgt-E[:IIf G;E?Ef{llr(s:tji:’f Both Tears to U{;EEE;V U%E:El‘%;

Hour [O.No.[League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dw1 Ow2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | over15 | 180v25 | 18ov15 | over05 | over15 | over05 | over1§ gg | 0g8ov25 | over15 | over15
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 570 | 511 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524

22:00| 6926 (QUCL |LARNE BALLKANI (1:0) 2.9513.05|2.40|5.00|4.00]9.50 (8.00]1.55|2.30|4.40|3.35|5.90 | 4.40]2.35(9.50]2.15|7.00]1.97 | 2.80]3.15 | 2.65
22:00| 6927 |QUCL |PUSKAS ARARAT A. (1:0) 1.70/3.45/4.90]|2.65|7.50]|4.70 | 15.0]1.76 | 1.95| 3.45|2.85]2.80 | 2.10|1.77 | 5.10]2.65|11.0] 1.95| 2.50 | 1.77 | 4.20
22:00| 6930 |[QUCL |DECIC HELSINKI (0:1) 2.7513.2512.45|4.60|3.9018.50 |7.50]1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|4.40|3.45|2.00(7.00]1.92|6.75]1.68|2.10]2.50 | 2.25
22:15/11120/ICE1W |VIKING.W TINDAST.W 1.50|4.205.2012.10|7.25]3.25|15.0]12.15|1.55|2.35|2.15]1.97 | 1.65]1.55|3.50]|2.30|10.5]1.60| 1.95] 1.45 | 3.30
22:15/ 6917 |QUCL |GUIMARAES ZURICH (3:0) 1.60|3.705.40]|2.45|8.00]4.20 |1 18.0]1.80|1.90 | 3.30 | 2.802.55 | 1.97|1.72 | 4.40]2.75|12.0]1.95|2.40]1.70 | 4.40
22:30/ 4002 [ESP 1 |BETIS GIRONA 2.40|3.45/3.15]3.80|5.20}7.75/9.50]1.90 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.85]4.00 | 3.30]2.00 | 7.00|2.15]9.50]1.70 | 2.20]2.25 | 2.85
23:00| 1462 ARG C [TALLER.R. BANFIELD 4.00|3.2511.90]16.75|3.1012.05.90|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.50|7.50 |6.25]2.80 | 10.5]|1.92|6.25]2.20|2.90| 4.40 | 2.30
23:15/1682 |PER 1 |COMERCIA. CAJAMARCA 2.95|3.15|2.35|5.00|3.80]9.00|7.50]1.62|2.15|4.00 | 3.15]5.60 | 4.20]2.20|9.00|2.10 | 6.75]|1.92 | 2.55|2.95 | 2.45
23:30|1495 [ECU 2 |N.DE OCT. MANTA 2.10]3.2013.40]3.45|5.7016.50 | 10.0]1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|3.90 | 2.80 | 1.95 | 6.25]2.35 | 9.50] 2.00 | 2.65] 2.30 | 3.40
00:00{1305 VEN 1 |ANGOSTURA |CARABOBO 2.7012.90|2.75]|4.50|4.60]8.50 |8.50]1.62|2.15|4.00|3.15]|4.80 | 3.60]2.15|7.50]2.15|7.50]1.88|2.50]2.80 | 2.85
00:55[11599/CAME |SAN FRAN. DIRANGEN 1.7513.50(4.50]2.70 | 7.00|4.60 | 12.0]2.03 | 1.70|2.75|2.5012.55|2.05]|1.70|4.50|2.30 | 10.5}1.72 | 2.10 | 1.70 | 3.30
00:55| 8837 |[SUDA |ATLET.PR BELGRANO 1.4814.10|7.50]2.20 | 14.0]3.60 | 33.0]1.72|2.00|3.60|2.95]2.60 | 1.87|1.65|4.20|3.40|16.0]2.15|2.60] 1.68 | 6.25
00:55| 8838 |SUDA |LIBERTAD S.AMEL. 1.5713.80|6.50(2.40 | 11.0]4.10|27.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.95]2.65|2.00|1.70 | 4.60|3.20|13.0]2.00| 2.50 1.75 | 5.60
00:55| 8846 [COPAL|NAC.MONT. SAO PAULO 2.60|3.05|2.95]4.40|5.00]9.50|9.50]1.47 | 2.50|5.00 | 3.60]5.20 | 3.80]2.30|8.00]2.40 | 10.0|2.10 | 2.90] 3.00 | 3.35
02:45/1306 VEN 1 |CARACAS E.MERIDA 1.90|3.3513.90]3.05|6.00]5.70 | 12.0|1.72|2.00 | 3.60 | 2.90|3.30 | 2.40| 1.87 | 5.70|2.45|10.5]1.90 | 2.50 | 2.00 | 3.50
03:00| 1521 |BRA 2 |OPERAR.PR ITUANO 1.565|3.50|6.75]2.40|13.0]4.10|27.0]1.53|2.35|4.60|3.40]3.10 | 2.05]1.75|5.10|3.35|18.0]2.30| 2.85] 1.87 | 7.00
03:30| 1545 |BRU20 INTER.M20 FLUM.M20 2.50|3.5012.50|4.10|4.10|8.00|8.001.67 | 1.95|3.40 | 2.85]4.20 | 3.35]2.00 | 7.00]2.00 | 7.00| 1.75| 2.20 | 2.40 | 2.40
03:30/ 8839 |[SUDA |BOCA JUN. CRUZEIRO 2.3513.10]3.30]3.90|5.70]8.00 | 10.5]1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60 | 4.60 | 3.40]2.20 | 7.50]2.45|10.0]2.10|2.90]2.75 | 3.70
03:30| 8847 |COPAL|FLAMENGO BOLIVAR 1.15/8.00|16.0|1.40|25.011.92|70.0|3.20|1.30 |1.73|1.8311.381.22]11.27 |2.20|3.60|17.0]1.90 | 2.00]1.15 | 5.60
05:00{11600/CAME |MUNICIPAL GUANACAS. 1.95|3.40/3.60]3.10|5.60]5.70 | 10.0]1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.603.10 | 2.35]|1.82 | 5.30]2.30|9.00|1.73 | 2.15]1.95 | 2.95
06:05/1728 MEX 2 [TAMPICO CORRECAM. 1.90|3.40|3.803.05|5.80|5.60|10.5|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75|3.00 | 2.35|1.85|5.30|2.40|9.50|1.83|2.30|1.95 | 3.15




